1
US Commercial Lighting Manufacturer Since 1982
© FC Lighting, Inc.	   3609 Swenson Ave • St. Charles, IL • 60174  |  fclighting.com  |  800.900.1730
Due to continuous development and improvements, specifications are subject to change without notice.
Product use certifies agreement to FC Lighting, Inc. terms and conditions.
JC-DM-010826
AUREA is a modular and decorative outdoor wall luminaire, which are crafted with
a blend of elegance and durability. Designed to enhance the allure of your building’s

Type CLamp=-1 (450.2) lm
Max=94.5 cd
Power=5 W
Multiplier=1
Degree=0
Box 0.427x0.427x0.23 ft
Wave Lens
TEST MODEL COLOR LENS SHAPE
LENS
COLOR
LUMENS WATTAGE LPW
VERT. BEAM
ANGLE
HORIZ. BEAM
ANGLE
00214-922 FCWA-SF-UNV-922-05W-ACX-XXE-ET 922 (2200K, 90CRI) CONVEX AMBER 269 5.3 51 129 129
00212-922 FCWA-SF-UNV-922-05W-CCX-XXE-ET 922 (2200K, 90CRI) CONVEX CLEAR 308 5.4 57 130 130
00213-922 FCWA-SF-UNV-922-05W-GCX-XXE-ET 922 (2200K, 90CRI) CONVEX GRAY 171 5.3 32 119 120
00214-927 FCWA-SF-UNV-927-05W-ACX-XXE-ET 927 (2700K, 90CRI) CONVEX AMBER 391 5.3 74 129 129
00212-927 FCWA-SF-UNV-927-05W-CCX-XXE-ET 927 (2700K, 90CRI) CONVEX CLEAR 449 5.4 83 130 130
00213-927 FCWA-SF-UNV-927-05W-GCX-XXE-ET 927 (2700K, 90CRI) CONVEX GRAY 248 5.3 47 119 120
00214 FCWA-SF-UNV-930-05W-ACX-XXE-ET 930 (3000K, 90CRI) CONVEX AMBER 395 5.3 75 129 129
00212 FCWA-SF-UNV-930-05W-CCX-XXE-ET 930 (3000K, 90CRI) CONVEX CLEAR 454 5.4 84 130 130
00213 FCWA-SF-UNV-930-05W-GCX-XXE-ET 930 (3000K, 90CRI) CONVEX GRAY 251 5.3 47 119 120
00208-ARE FCWA-SF-UNV-922-05W-ARE-XXE-ET 922 (2200K, 90CRI) RESEAU AMBER 260 5.4 48 123 123
00208 FCWA-SF-UNV-922-05W-CRE-XXE-ET 922 (2200K, 90CRI) RESEAU CLEAR 299 5.4 55 123 123
00208-GDI FCWA-SF-UNV-922-05W-GRE-XXE-ET 922 (2200K, 90CRI) RESEAU GRAY 164 5.4 30 123 123
00209-ARE FCWA-SF-UNV-927-05W-ARE-XXE-ET 927 (2700K, 90CRI) RESEAU AMBER 382 5.4 71 124 124
00209 FCWA-SF-UNV-927-05W-CRE-XXE-ET 927 (2700K, 90CRI) RESEAU CLEAR 439 5.4 81 124 124
00209-GDI FCWA-SF-UNV-927-05W-GRE-XXE-ET 927 (2700K, 90CRI) RESEAU GRAY 241 5.4 45 124 124
00210-ARE FCWA-SF-UNV-930-05W-ARE-XXE-ET 930 (3000K, 90CRI) RESEAU AMBER 384 5.4 71 124 124
00210 FCWA-SF-UNV-930-05W-CRE-XXE-ET 930 (3000K, 90CRI) RESEAU CLEAR 441 5.4 82 124 124
00210-GDI FCWA-SF-UNV-930-05W-GREXXE-ET 930 (3000K, 90CRI) RESEAU GRAY 243 5.4 45 124 124
00211-AWV-922 FCWA-SF-UNV-922-05W-AWV-XXE-ET 922 (2200K, 90CRI) WAVE AMBER 266 5.3 50 121 123
00211-922 FCWA-SF-UNV-922-05W-CWV-XXE-ET 922 (2200K, 90CRI) WAVE CLEAR 306 5.3 58 121 123
00211-GWV-922 FCWA-SF-UNV-922-05W-GWV-XXE-ET 922 (2200K, 90CRI) WAVE GRAY 168 5.3 32 121 123
00211-AWV-927 FCWA-SF-UNV-927-05W-AWV-XXE-ET 927 (2700K, 90CRI) WAVE AMBER 388 5.3 73 121 123
00211-927 FCWA-SF-UNV-927-05W-CWV-XXE-ET 927 (2700K, 90CRI) WAVE CLEAR 445 5.3 84 121 123
00211-GWV-927 FCWA-SF-UNV-927-05W-GWV-XXE-ET 927 (2700K, 90CRI) WAVE GRAY 245 5.3 46 121 123
00211-AWV FCWA-SF-UNV-930-05W-AWV-XXE-ET 930 (3000K, 90CRI) WAVE AMBER 391 5.3 74 121 123
00211 FCWA-SF-UNV-930-05W-CWV-XXE-ET 930 (3000K, 90CRI) WAVE CLEAR 450 5.3 85 121 123
00211-GWV FCWA-SF-UNV-930-05W-GWV-XXE-ET 930 (3000K, 90CRI) WAVE GRAY 248 5.3 47 121 123
IES MATRIX